
31741_at

31734_at

32696_at

37559_at

41400_at

35985_at

39304_g_at

41438_at

35067_at

32919_at

35429_at

36674_at

967_g_at

36669_at

39242_at

39573_at

39407_at

33346_r_at

40319_at

2043_s_at

1788_s_at

Input Format of Gene IDs

Option A:

Option B:
39573_at,39407_at,33346_r_at,40319_at,2043_s_at,1788_s_at,36651_at,41788_i_at,35595_at,36285_at,39586_at,35160_at,
39424_at,36865_at,2004_at,36728_at,37218_at,40347_at,36226_r_at,33012_at,37906_at,32872_at,989_at,32718_at,36957_
at,32645_at,


